
Care



CARE

[EN]GAGE
 

Cabot Wrenn Care’s line of innovative designer furniture for the healthcare industry

provides style, comfort and utility to hospital waiting areas, lobbies, and patient rooms. 

The Care collection uses the best available antimicrobial products, stain-resistant

materials and environmentally-friendly sources. The collection also offers end users

ergonomic furniture to accommodate and achieve efficient, well-designed facilities. 

Please visit our website, www.cabotwrenncare.com, for latest product updates.



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     3    

LOUNGE / ottomans

2     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

5806

5802-W

Roxy Lounge 

5806 Roxy Lounge Chair / h33.5 w26 d27  inside: w20.25 d18 ah25 sh19

5802

5806

Roxanne  

5802 Roxanne Lounge Chair Fully Upholstered / h32 w27.5 d31.25  inside: w21.5 d21 ah24.75 sh18.5

5802-3 Roxanne 3-Seat Sofa Fully Upholstered / h32 w67.5 d31.25  inside: w61.5 d21 ah24.75 sh18.5

Also Available: 5802-2-W Roxanne 2-Seat Sofa Fully Upholstered

Roxanne Wooden Back 

5802-W Roxanne Lounge Chair w/ Wooden Back / h32 w27.5 d31.25  inside: w21.5 d21 ah24.75 sh18.5

Also Available: 5802-2-W Roxanne 2-Seat Sofa w/ Wooden Back / 5802-3-W Roxanne 3-Seat Sofa w/ Wooden Back

5802-3



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     5    

LOUNGE / ottomans

4     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

Diego  

5308 Diego Lounge / h44.75 w32.75 d37  inside: w23.25 d21.5 sh17.75 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

5308-O Diego Ottoman / h17.75 w26 d26.5

5308-3 Diego 3-Seat Sofa / h44.75 w72.75 d37  inside: w63.25 d21.5 sh17.75 / 1500 lb. Weight Limit

5308-2 Diego 2-Seat Sofa / h44.75 w52.75 d37  inside: w43.25 d21.5 sh17.75 / 1000 lb. Weight Limit

5308

5308-2 5308-3

5308-O

Diego  

5455 Diego Chair w/ Oval Arms / h44.75 w32.75 d37  inside: w23.25 d21.5 ah25 sh17.75 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

5455-2 Diego 2-Seat Sofa w/ Oval Arms / h44.75 w52.75 d37  inside: w43.25 d21.5 ah25 sh17.75 / 1000 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 5455-3 Diego 3-Seat Sofa w/ Oval Arms

5455

5455-2

5455



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     7    

LOUNGE / ottomans

6     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

Diego Gang  

5456 The Diego Gang Chair Tight Back / h40.5 w28.75 d34.5  inside: w22.5 d20 ah26 sh19.25 / 500 lb. Weight Limit 

Also Available: 5456-L The Diego Gang Side Chair w/ Left Arm Sitting Tight Back / 500 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 5456-R The Diego Gang Side Chair w/ Right Arm Sitting Tight Back / 500 lb. Weight Limit

5453 The Diego Gang Armless Chair Tight Seat / h40.75 w22.5 d34.5  inside: w21.5 d21 sh19.25 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 5453-ISA The Diego Gang Inside Arm Only

5456

5453

5453

Diego  

5454-3 Diego 3-Seat Sofa / h44.75 w72.75 d37  inside: w63.25 d21.5 ah25 sh17.75 / 1500 lb. Weight Limit 

5454 Diego Wooden Arm Chair / h44.75 w32.75 d37  inside: w23.25 d21.5 ah25 sh17.75 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 5454-2 Diego 2-Seat Sofa

5454

5454

5454-3



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     9    

LOUNGE / ottomans

8     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

Mood  

5533 Mood Lounge Chair / h41 w33 d39.25  inside: w23.5 d19.25 ah25.5 sh18.75 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

5533-3 Mood 3-Seat Sofa / h38.5 w79.25 d39  inside: w69.5 d19 ah23.5 sh19.25 / 1500 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 5533-2 Mood 2-Seat Sofa

5533-3

5533

5533

Luxe II  

5432 Luxe II Chair / h42.25 w28.5 d30.5 inside: w21.75 d18.75 ah25.75 sh19.5 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

5432-3 Luxe II 3-Seat Sofa / h42.25 w68.5 d30.5 inside: w61.75 d18.75 ah25.75 sh19.5 / 1500 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 5432-2 Luxe II 2-Seat Sofa 

5432-3

5432

5432



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     11    

LOUNGE / ottomans

10     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

Ascend  

5525-2 Ascend 2-Seat Sofa / h37 w50.25 d33.25  inside: w41.5 d19 ah23.5 sh19 / 1000 lb. Weight Limit 

5525 Ascend Lounge / h37 w30.25 d33.25  inside: w21.5 d19 ah 23.5 sh19 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 5525-3 Ascend 3-Seat Sofa  

 

5525-2

5525

Maxx  

5518 Maxx Lounge Chair / h33.25 w31.75 d31.5  inside: w25 d21 ah24.25 sh19 / 500 lb. Weight Limit 

5518-2 Maxx 2-Seat Sofa / h33.25 w51.75 d31.5  inside: w45 d21 ah24.25 sh19 / 1000 lb. Weight Limit 

Also Available: 5518-3 Maxx 3-Seat Sofa  

 

 

5518

5518-2

5518

5525



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     13    

LOUNGE / ottomans

12     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

Fusion  

5433-2 Fusion Open Arm 2-Seat Sofa Tight Back / h31.5 w49 d31  inside: w43 d19 ah26.25 sh19 / 1000 lb. Weight Limit 

5433 Fusion Open Arm Chair Tight Back / h31.5 w29 d31  inside: w23 d19 ah26.25 sh19 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 5433-3 Open Arm 3-Seat Sofa Tight Back 

Fusion Fully Upholstered  

4032 Fusion Lounge Chair Fully Upholstered / h32.25 w31.5 d30.75  inside: w21.5 d18 ah26 sh18.5 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 4033 Fusion 2-Seat Sofa / 4034 Fusion 3-Seat Sofa 

5433

5433-2

Fusion Lounge    

4048 Fusion Lounge Chair w/ Wood Arm Caps / h32.25 w31.5 d30.75  inside: w21.5 d18 ah26 sh18.5 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

4048-CR Fusion Lounge w/ Crumb Rail / h32.25 w31.5 d30.75  inside: w21.5 d18 ah26 sh18.5 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

4049 Fusion 2-Seat Sofa w/ Wood Arm Caps / h32.25 w52 d30  inside: w41.5 d18 ah26 sh18.5 / 1000 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 4050 Fusion 3-Seat Sofa w/ Wood Arm Caps 

4048-S Fusion Reduced Size w/ Wooden Arm Caps Tight Back / h32 w26.5 d31  inside: w21 d17.75 ah26 sh18.5 / 500 lb. Weight Limit 

Also Available: 4048-S-CR Fusion Reduced Size w/ Wooden Arm Caps Crumb Rail / 4049-S Fusion Reduced Size 2-Seat Sofa w/ Wood  

Arm Caps / 4050-S Fusion Reduced Size 3-Seat Sofa w/ Wooden Arm Caps

4048

4048-CR

4049

4032

4048-S



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     15    

LOUNGE / ottomans

14     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

Transition  

4912 Transition Open Arm Chair / h34.5 w31.25 d34.5  inside: w25 d20.5 ah25 sh17.5 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

4912-2 Transition Open Arm 2-Seat Sofa / h34.5 w51.25 d34.5  inside: w45 d20.5 ah25.5 sh17.5 / 1000 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 4912-3 Transition Open Arm 3-Seat Sofa 

4752 Transition Lounge Chair / h34.5 w31.5 d34.5  inside: w23 d20.5 ah25 sh17.5 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 4932 Transition Reduced Size Chair Lounge Tight Back /  4932-2 Transition Reduced Size 2-Seat Sofa Tight Back /

4932-3 Transition Reduced Size 3-Seat Sofa Tight Back / 5325 Transition Armless Chair

4912

4912-2

4752

5271-2

Associate Lounge  

5272 Associate Lounge w/ Wooden Arm Caps / h34.5 w32 d34.5  inside: w21 d18.5 ah25.75 sh17.5 / 500 lb. Weight Limit 

5271 Associate Lounge w/ Upholstered Arms / h34.5 w32 d34.5  inside: w21 d18.5 ah25 sh17.5 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

5271-2 Associate 2-Seat Sofa w/ Upholstered Arms / h34.5 w52 d34.5  inside: w41 d18.5 ah25 sh17.5 / 1000 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 5271-3 Associate 3-Seat Sofa w/ Upholstered Arms 

5272-3 Associate 3-Seat Sofa w/ Wooden Arm Caps / h34.5 w72 d34.5  inside: w61 d18.5 ah25 sh17.5 / 1500 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 5272-2 Associate 2-Seat Sofa w/ Wooden Arm Caps 

5272-3

5271

5272



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     17    

LOUNGE / ottomans

16     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

Charleston  

5437-2 Charleston 2-Seat Sofa / h37 w54.5 d36  inside: w41.5 d20 ah25.5 sh18.5 / 1000 lb. Weight Limit 

5437 Charleston Chair / h37 w34.5 d36  inside: w21.5 d20 ah25.5 sh18.5 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

5437-3 Charleston 3-Seat Sofa / h37 w74 d36  inside: w61.5 d20 ah28.5 sh18.5 / 1500 lb. Weight Limit

5437-3

5437-2

5437

Sway  

5751 Sway Chair / h38 w30.5 d29.25  inside: w19.25 d18.75 ah23.75 sh18.75 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

5751-3 Sway 3-Seat Sofa / h38 w70.5 d29.25  inside: w59.25 d18.75 ah23.75 sh18.75 / 1500 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 5751-2 Sway 2-Seat Sofa 

5751

5751

5751-3



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     19    

LOUNGE / ottomans

18     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

Emerge  

4749-2 Emerge 2-Seat Sofa / h35.25 w51 d31  inside: w40.5 d19.5 ah23 sh18.5 / 1000 lb. Weight Limit 

4749 Emerge Lounge Chair / h35.25 w31 d31  inside: w20 d19.5 ah23 sh18.5 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

4749-3 Emerge 3-Seat Sofa / h35.25 w71 d31  inside: w60.5 d19.5 ah23 sh18.5 / 1500 lb. Weight Limit

4749-3

4749-2

4749

Sage  

5763 Sage Bench / h19.25 w66 d22.5 ah17.5 sh19.25 

5742 Sage Lounge Chair / h32.5 w27 d28.25  inside: h21 d18.5 ah25.5 sh19 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

5742-2 Sage 2-Seat Sofa / h32.5 w47 d28.25  inside: h41 d18.5 ah25.5 sh19 / 1000 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 5742-3 Sage 3-Seat Sofa 

5742

5742-2

5763



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     21    

LOUNGE / ottomans

20     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

Tuscany  

4062 Tuscany Lounge Chair / h32 w29 d29.5  inside: w22 d19 ah24.5 sh19 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

4064 Tuscany 3-Seat Sofa / h32 w69 d29.5  inside: w62 d19 ah24.5 sh19 / 1500 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 4063 Tuscany 2-Seat Sofa 

4062

4064

4062

4060

Tuscany    

4061 Tuscany Lounge Closed Back / h31 w28.5 d29.5  inside: w24 d18.5 ah24.5 sh18.5 / 500 lb. Weight Limit 

4060 Tuscany Open Arm Slat Back Lounge Chair / h31 w28.5 d29.5  inside: w24 d18.5 ah24.5 sh18.5 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

4061-3 Tuscany 3-Seat Sofa / h31 w68.5 d29.5  inside: w64 d18.5 ah24.5 sh18.5 / 1500 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 4061-2 Tuscany 2-Seat Sofa

4061-3

4061



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     23    

LOUNGE / ottomans

22     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

Rise    

5752 Rise Lounge Chair / h33.75 w29.75 d32  inside: h22 d18.75 ah27.25 sh19 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 5752-2 Rise 2-Seat Sofa / 5752-3 Rise 3-Seat Sofa 

5752

5752

5752

Serpentine    

5431-3 Serpentine 3-Seat Sofa / h40 w74 d32.5  inside: w69 d20.25 sh20 / 1500 lb. Weight Limit 

5431 Serpentine Chair / h40 w34 d32.5  inside: w29 d20.25 sh20 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 5431-2 Serpentine 2-Seat Sofa 

5431

5431

5431-3



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     25    

LOUNGE / ottomans

24     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

Flare 

4913 Flare Chair / h31 w31 d26.25  inside: w22.5 d20.75 ah25.5 sh18.25 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

4913-2 Flare 2-Seat Sofa / h31 w51 d26.25  inside: w42.5 d20.75 ah25.5 sh18.25 / 1000 lb. Weight Limit

4913-O Flare Bench / h20 w63 d20 (Biscuit tufted top with no buttons)

Also Available: 4913-3 Flare 3-Seat Sofa 

 4913

 4913

 4913-2

 4913-O

Lumos  

4002 Lumos Bench / h27.25 w62.75 d26  inside: w54 d26 sh18

4007 Lumos Armless Bench / h18 w50.75 d25.5 sh18

4007

4002



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     27    

LOUNGE / ottomans

26     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

Restore   

5757 Restore Chair / h32 w38 d22.5  inside: w31.5 d17.25 sh19 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

5757-C Restore Corner Unit / h32.25 w36.25 d33  inside: w29 d21.5 sh20 / 1000 lb. Weight Limit

5756-3 Restore 3-Seat Sofa / h32.25 w62.5 d27.25  inside: w62.5 d20 / 1500 lb. Weight Limit

5757-C

5756-3

5757

Inspire  

4157 Inspire Lounge Chair / h31.5 w34 d31.5  inside: w24.75 d21 ah26.75 sh20 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

4159 Inspire 3-Seat Sofa / h31.5 w99 d31.5  inside: w90 d21 ah26.75 sh20 / 1500 lb. Weight Limit

Available with optional Cupholder and Tablet Arm

Also Available: 4158 Inspire 2-Seat Sofa

4157

4159

5757



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     29    

LOUNGE / ottomans

28     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

9575TAR

9577

Lisbon  

9575TAR Lisbon Lounge Chair w/ Right Arm Tablet / h33 w35 d31  inside: w26.25 d20 ah26.75 sh18.5 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

9575 Lisbon Chair / h33 w35 d31  inside: w26.25 d20 ah26.75 sh18.5 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

9577 Lisbon 3-Seat Sofa / h33 w75 d31  inside: w66.25 d20 ah26.75 sh18.5 / 1500 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 9575-CR Lisbon with Crumb Rail Tight Back / 9575TAL Lisbon Tablet Arm Left Side Sitting / 9576 Lisbon 2-Seat Sofa 

9575

Libris  

9581 Libris Lounge Chair / h33 w32 d29  inside: w23.5 d20 ah25.75 sh18 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

9583 Libris 3-Seat Sofa / h35 w72 d29  inside: w63.5 d20 ah25.75 sh18 / 1500 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 9582 Libris 2-Seat Sofa 

9581

9581

9583



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     31    

LOUNGE / ottomans

30     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

Link  

5517 Link Lounge Chair / h32.75 w35 d31  inside: w24.5 d20.75 ah23.5 sh18.75

5517-3 Link 3-Seat Sofa / h32.75 w75 d31  inside: w64.5 d20.75 ah23.5 sh18.75

Also Available: 5517-2 Link 2-Seat Sofa 

Link  

5426-CT Link Center Table / l22 d28 h9 

5426 Link Chair / h32 w26.25 d31.5  inside: w26.25 d20.75 sh18.75

Also Available: 5426-2 Link 2-Seat Sofa / 5426-3 Link 3-Seat Sofa / 5426-ET Link End Table 

5426

5426

5517

5517

5517-3

5426-CT



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     33    

LOUNGE / ottomans

32     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

fluent 

5681 Fluent Lounge Chair / h37.75 w30.5 d31.5  inside: w22.5 d21 ah25.25 sh19.25 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

5680 Fluent Bench / h23 w46.25 d25.75  inside: w40 d25.75 ah23 sh19 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

5680

5681

5681

Carinthia  

9584 Carinthia Lounge Chair / h35 w33 d32  inside: w23.25 d20 ah27.5 sh19.5 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

9585 Carinthia 2-Seat Sofa / h36 w53 d32  inside: w45.25 d20 ah27.5 sh19.5 / 1000 lb. Weight Limit

9586 Carinthia 3-Seat Sofa / h37 w73 d32  inside: w66.25 d20 ah27.5 sh19.5 / 1500 lb. Weight Limit

9584

9585

9586



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     35    

LOUNGE / ottomans

34     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

Brandon  

1246 Brandon Lounge Chair / h34 w35 d35  inside: w20 d19.75 ah25.25 sh17.75 / 500 lb. Weight Limit 

1246-CR Brandon Lounge Chair w/ Crumb Rail / h34 w35 d35  inside: w20 d19.75 ah25.25 sh17.75 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

1248 Brandon 3-Seat Sofa / h34 w83 d35  inside: w68 d19.75 ah25.25 sh17.75

Also Available: 1247 Brandon 2-Seat Sofa

1246

1248

1246-CR

Acropolis 

9578 Acropolis Lounge Chair / h35 w32 d31  inside: w21 d20 ah26.75 sh20

9580 Acropolis 3-Seat Sofa / h37 w76 d32  inside: w64 d20 ah26.75 sh20

Also Available: 9579 Acropolis 2-Seat Sofa

9578

9580

9578



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     37    

LOUNGE / ottomans

36     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

Kennet  

1254 Kennet 3-Seat Sofa / h34 w81 d36  inside: w69 d22 ah23 sh18 / 1500 lb. Weight Limit 

1252 Kennet Lounge Chair / h34 w33 d36  inside: w22 d22 ah23 sh18 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 1253 Kennet 2-Seat Sofa 

1252

1252

1254

Presence    

4004 Presence Classic Mobile Lounge Chair / h34.5 w33 d29  inside: w21.5 d18 ah26.5 sh18 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

*See price list for options: Tablet Arm, Cupholder, Bookshelf and Power Module

4004

4004



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     39    

LOUNGE / ottomans

38     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

Tour    

4046 Tour Mobile Lounge Chair / h34.25 w31.5 d34  inside: w26.75 d20.5 ah26.25 sh19.5 / 500 lb. Weight Limit 

See price list for options: Tablet Arm, Cupholder and Power Modules

4046

4046

4046

Ascari  

5263 Ascari Bench / h18.5 w58 d19.5  inside: w55 d19.5 sh18.5 

5262 Ascari Bench / h18.5 w56.5 d22.5  inside: w55 d20 sh18.5

5262

5263



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     41    

LOUNGE / ottomans

40     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

Achieve  

5423-L Achieve Large Ottoman / h18.5 w36 d36 

5423 Achieve Ottoman / h18.5 w19.75 d19.75

Engage  

5425-W Engage Small Ottoman w/ Wooden Top / h18.5 w24.5 d16.25  

Also Available: 5425 Engage Ottoman / 5429 Engage Large Ottoman Upholstered Top / 5429-W Engage Large Ottoman w/ Wooden Top

5423

5424-L

5423-L

RESOLVE

5424-L Resolve Large Ottoman / h19.75 w36.25 d36.25

5424 Resolve Ottoman / h18.5 w18 d18

5424-R Resolve Rectangle Ottoman / h17 w20 d54

5424-R  5425-W

5424



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     43    

siDe chairs/guest seating

42     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

Fusion   

4045 Fusion Side Chair / h34.25 w24.75 d28  inside: w21.25 d18.5 ah26.5 sh20 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 4045G Fusion Guest Chair 

Vivienne   

5807 Vivienne Side Chair / h34 w26.25 d26  inside: w21.25 d17.75 ah26.5 sh19 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

4045

4045

5807

5807



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     45    

siDe chairs/guest seating

44     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

ARK    

5761 Ark Side Chair / h33.75 w24.5 d25.25  inside: w20 d18.5 ah26 sh18.25 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

Linear    

5811 Linear Chair (Wall-Saver) / h34.25 w24 d26.25  inside w20 d18.5 ah25.5 sh18 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

5804 Linear Square Frame Chair / h34.25 w24 d26.25  inside w20 d18.5 ah25.5 sh18 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

5761

5811

5761

5804

5761

5811



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     47    

siDe chairs/guest seating

46     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

Tuscany    

4059 Tuscany Open Arm Upholstered Back Side Chair / h32 w24 d27.5  inside: w20 d18.25 ah24.5 sh18.5 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

4058 Tuscany Slat Back Side Chair / h32 w24 d27.5  inside: w20 d18.25 ah24.5 sh18.5 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

4059

4058

TANGENT    

5762 Tangent Metal Side Chair / h33.75 w24.5 d25.25  inside: w20 d18.25 ah26 sh18.25 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

5762

5762

5762

4059



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     49    

siDe chairs/guest seating

48     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

Associate  

5249-S Associate Side Chair / h35.5 w24.25 d25.5  inside: w21 d19.75 ah26.5 sh19.5 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

Associate style is available with slipcover

5249-S

5249-S

5249-S

Flare  

5513 Flare Guest Chair / h31 w27.25 d25  inside: w19.5 d18.75 ah25.25 sh19 / 350 lb. Weight Limit 

transition    

5157 Transition Side Chair w/ Crumb Rail / h35 w25.5 d27.25  inside: w20.75 d18.5 ah26.5 sh19.5 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 5157-S Transition Side Chair w/ Slipcover

5157

5513

5513



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     51    

siDe chairs/guest seating

50     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

truffle    

9125 Truffle Upholstered Back Side Chair / h34 w23d 25  inside: w17.5 d18 ah25 sh18 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

9126 Truffle Fiddle Back Side Chair / h34 w23 d25  inside: w17.5 d18 ah25 sh18 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

9125

9126

9126

Rise 

5754 Rise Closed Arm Side Chair / h33.5 w27.75 d27.5  inside: h22 d19 ah26 sh18.25 / 350 lb. Weight Limit 

5753 Rise Open Arm Side Chair / h33.25 w27.75 d27.25  inside: h22.5 d19 ah26.25 sh18.5 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

5753

5754

5754



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     53    

siDe chairs/guest seating

52     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

Acropolis    

4005 Acropolis Side Chair / h35 w26.5 d28  inside: w22.5 d19 ah26.75 sh19.75 / 350 lb. Weight Limit 

Lisbon    

4035 Lisbon Side Chair / h33.75 w28.75 d28.25  inside: w23 d18.25 ah26.25 sh18.5 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

4035

4005

Echelon 

9148 Echelon Open Arm Side Chair / h35 w24 d25  inside: w20 d18 ah26 sh18 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

9148

9148

9148

4035



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     55    

Tandem seating

54     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

acropolis   

4005CCC Acropolis Chair/Chair/Chair / h36 w72 d28  inside: w20.5 d18 ah26.5 sh19.75 / 350 lb. Weight Limit per seat

4005CCB Acropolis Chair/Chair/Bariatric / h36 w80 d28  inside: w20.5 d18 ah26.5 sh19.75 / 350 lb./350 lb./600 lb. Weight Limit 

4005CBC Acropolis Chair/Bariatric/Chair / h36 w80 d28  inside: w20.5 d18 ah26.5 sh19.75 / 350 lb./600 lb./350 lb. Weight Limit

associate 

5249CCC Associate Chair/Chair/Chair / h35.5 w71 d25.5  inside: w21 d19.75 ah26.5 sh19.5 / 350 lb. Weight Limit per seat

Also Available: 5249CC Associate Tandem / 5249CC-S Associate Tandem w/ Slip Cover / 5249CCC-S Associate Tandem w/ Slip Cover /

5249CCCC Associate Tandem / 5249CCCC-S Associate Tandem w/ Slip Cover / 5249CBC Associate Tandem

5249CCC

4005CCC

4005CCB

4005CBC



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     57    

Tandem seating

56     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

fusion   

4045CCC Fusion Chair/Chair/Chair / h34.25 w71 d26.75  inside: w21.25 d17.75 ah26.5 sh20 / 350 lb. Weight Limit per seat

4045BCC Fusion Bariatric/Chair/Chair / h34.25 w78 d26.75  inside: 28.38 d17.75 ah26.5 sh20 / 600 lb./350 lb./350 lb. Weight Limit

4045CBC Fusion Chair/Bariatric/Chair / h34.25 w78 d26.75  inside: w21.25 d17.75 ah26.5 sh20 / 350 lb./600 lb./350 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 4045CC, 4045CCCC, 4045CCB

Also Available: Fusion Lounge: 4032CC, 4032CCC, 4032CCCC, 4032CBC, 4032BCC, 4032CCB

Also Available: Fusion Lounge with wood arms: 4048CC, 4048CCC, 4048CCCC, 4048CB, 4048BCC, 4048CCB

Lisbon   

4035CCC Lisbon Tandem Chair/Chair/Chair / h33.75 w76.25 d28.25  inside: w23 d18.25 ah26.25 sh18.5 / 350 lb. Weight Limit per seat

4035BCC Lisbon Tandem Bariatric/Chair/Chair / h33.75 w84.5 d28.25  inside: w23 d18.25 ah26.25 sh18.5 / 600 lb./350 lb./350 lb. W.L.

4035CBC Lisbon Tandem Chair/Bariatric/Chair / h33.75 w84.5 d28.25  inside: w23 d18.25 ah26.25 sh18.5 / 350 lb./600 lb./350 lb. W.L.

Also Available: 4035CC Lisbon Tandem / 4035CCCC Lisbon Tandem / 4035CCB Lisbon Tandem

4045CCC

4035CCC

4045CBC

4035CBC

4045BCC

4035BCC



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     59    

Tandem seating

58     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

Transition   

5157BCC Transition Bariatric/Chair/Chair w/ Crumb Rail / h35 w79 d27.25  inside: d18.5 ah26.5 sh19.5 / 600 lb./350 lb./350 lb. W.L.

5157CBC Transition Chair/Bariatric/Chair w/ Crumb Rail / h35 w79 d27.25  inside: d18.5 ah26.5 sh19.5 / 350 lb./600 lb./350 lb. W.L.

5157CCC Transition Chair/Chair/Chair w/ Crumb Rail / h35 w71.5 d27.25  inside: w67.25 d18.5 ah26.5 sh19.5 / 350 lb. W.L. per seat

Also available: 5157CCC-S Transition Chair/Chair/Chair w/ Slip Cover w/ Crumb Rail / 5157BCC-S Transition Bariatric/Chair/Chair w/ 

Slip Cover w/ Crumb Rail / 5157CBC-S Transition Chair/Bariatric/Chair w/ Slip Cover w/ Crumb Rail / 5157CC Transition Chair/Chair w/ 

Crumb Rail / 5157CC-S Transition Chair/Chair w/ Slip Cover w/ Crumb Rail / 5157CCCC Transition Chair/Chair/Chair/Chair w/ Crumb Rail

Tuscany   

4059BCC Tuscany Tandem Bariatric/Chair/Chair / h32 w73.5 d27.5 inside: w28 d18.25 ah24.5 sh18.5 / 600 lb./350 lb./350 lb. Weight Limit

4059CBC Tuscany Tandem Chair/Bariatric/Chair / h32 w73.5 d27.5 inside: w20 d18.25 ah24.5 sh18.5 / 350 lb./600 lb./350 lb. Weight Limit

4059CCC Tuscany Tandem Chair/Chair/Chair / h32 w65.25 d27.5 inside: w20 d18.25 ah24.5 sh18.5 / 350 lb./350 lb./350 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 4059CC Tuscany Tandem / 4059CCCC Tuscany Tandem / 4059CCB Tuscany Tandem

5157BCC

5157CBC

5157CCC

4059CCC

4059CBC

4059BCC



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     61    

Bariatric / Therapeutic

60     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

4005-B

Acropolis Bariatric  

4005-B Acropolis Bariatric Chair / h37 w36 d28.75  inside: w29.5 d18.25 ah26.5 sh19.75 / 600 lb. Weight Limit

ARK Bariatric  

5761-B Ark Bariatric Chair / h33.75 w35.5 d25.25  inside: w29.5 d18.5 ah26 sh18.25 / 600 lb. Weight Limit

echelon Bariatric 

9148-B Echelon Bariatric Chair / h35 w36 d25  inside: w28.5 d18 ah26 sh18 / 600 lb. Weight Limit

5761-B

9148-B

Associate Bariatric 

5249-B Associate Bariatric Chair (Wall-Saver) / h35.5 w33.25 d25.5  inside: w29.5 d18.25 ah26.5 sh19.5 / 600 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 5249B-S Associate Bariatric Chair w/ Slip Cover 

Tuscany Bariatric

4059-B Tuscany Bariatric Chair / h32 w32.5 d27.5  inside: w28 d18.25 ah24.5 sh18.5 / 600 lb. Weight Limit

4059-B

4059-B

5249-B



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     63    

Bariatric / Therapeutic

62     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PUBLIC SPACES

Lisbon Bariatric

4035-B Lisbon Bariatric Chair / h33.75 w36.75 d28.25  inside: w31 d18.25 ah26.25 sh18.5 / 600 lb. Weight Limit

Transition Bariatric

5157-B Transition Bariatric Chair w/ Crumb Rail / h35 w33.25 d27.25  inside: w28.75 d18.5 ah26.5 sh19.5 / 600 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 5157-B-S Transition Bariatric Chair with Slipcover w/ Crumb Rail

4035-B

4035-B

5157-B

Fusion BARIATRIC 

4045-B Fusion Bariatric Side Chair / h34.25 w32.25 d26.75  inside: w28.5 d17.75 ah26.5 sh20 / 600 lb. Weight Limit 

Also Available: 4032-B Fusion Bariatric Chair Fully Upholstered / 4048-B Fusion Bariatric Chair w/ Wooden Arms

Fusion TherapEutic 

4045T Fusion Therapeutic Chair / h37 w25.5 d31.5  inside: w21.75 d21 ah29.5 sh23 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

Linear TherapEutic 

5811-T Linear Therapeutic Chair / h46 w26 d26  inside: w21.75 d18 ah31.5 sh25 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

5811-T

4045-B

4045T



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     65    

PUSH BACK RECLINERS

64     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PATIENT ROOMS

5275-R

5275-R-U

5275-R-WAC

Optional: Fold-Over Arm

Transition Push Back Recliner

5275-R-U Transition Push Back Recliner w/ Urethane Arm Caps / h44.5 w30.5 d35  inside: w24 d21 ah25 sh20 / 400 lb. Weight Limit

5275-R-WAC Transition Push Back Recliner w/ Wooden Arm Caps / h44.5 w31 d33.5  inside: w24 d21 ah25 sh20 / 400 lb. Weight Limit

5275-R Transition Push Back Recliner / h44.5 w30.5 d35  inside: w24 d21 ah25 sh20 / 400 lb. Weight Limit

Options: Push Handle, 1 Side Fold Over Arm, Both Side Fold Over Arms

Provide Recliner   

5677-R Provide Recliner / h44 w32.5 d34.5  inside: w24 d22 ah24.75 sh20 / 400 lb. Weight Limit

Options: Push Handle

5677-R

5677-R

5677-R



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     67    

PUSH BACK RECLINERS

66     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PATIENT ROOMS

Charleston Recliner   

5514-R Charleston Recliner / h44.5 w34.5 d35  inside: w24 d21 ah26.25 sh20 / 400 lb. Weight Limit

Options: Push Handle

5514-R

5514-R

5514-R

Optional: Push Handle

Kellan Recliner

5515-R-U Kellan Recliner w/ Urethane Arm Caps / h42.25 w31 d36.5  inside: w24 d21.5 ah24.75 sh20 / 400 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 5515-R Kellan Recliner / 5515-R-WAC Kellan Recliner w/ Wood Arm Caps 

Options: Push Handle, 1 Side Fold Over Arm, Both Side Fold Over Arms

5515-R-U

5515-R-U

5515-R-U

Optional: Fold-Over Arm



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     69    

Gliders / Recliners / Rockers

68     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PATIENT ROOMS

Fluent  

5674 Fluent High-Back Rocker / h39.75 w27 d27.5  inside: w20 d19 ah25 sh19.25 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

5673 Fluent Mid-Back Rocker / h35.75 w27 d27.5  inside: w20 d19 ah25 sh19.25 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

Fluent  

5674-P Fluent Patient Rocker / h45.5 w26.5 d29  inside: w20.5 d19 ah25 sh19.25 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

5679-G Fluent Glider / h45.5 w26.25 d28  inside: w20.75 d19.5 ah25 sh19

5673

5674

5679-G
5679-G

5674-P

5674



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     71    

Gliders / Recliners / Rockers

70     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PATIENT ROOMS

Fusion  

5527 Fusion Rocker / h42 w29.5 d33.5  inside: w23.75 d19 ah25 sh17 / 350 lb. Weight Limit 

Transition Glider 

5438 Transition Glider / h45.75 w28 d36  inside: w21.75 d21.5 ah26.5 sh19 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 5670 Transition Glider Reduced Size 

Transition Rocker 

5157-RK Transition Rocker w/ Crumb Rail / h47 w25 d33  inside: w21 d20 ah26.5 sh19.25 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

5157-O Transition Ottoman / h7 w19 d15

Also Available: 5157-RK-U Transition Rocker w/ Urethane Arm

5157-O

5157-RK

5527

5438

5438

5157-RK



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     73    

Patient Chairs

72     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PATIENT ROOMS

Fusion

4045-P Fusion Patient Chair / h44 w25 d30  inside: w20.5 d19.5 ah25 sh19 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

Lisbon

4035-P Lisbon Patient Chair / h45.5 w28.75 d28.25  inside: w23 d18.25 ah26.25 sh18.5 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

Vivienne  

5807-P Vivienne Patient Chair / h44 w26.25 d26  inside: w21.25 d17.75 ah26.5 sh19 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

Associate 

5249P Associate Patient Chair (Wall-Saver) / h43.25 w25.5 d25.5  inside: w21 d19.75 ah26.5 sh19.5 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 5249P-S Associate Patient Chair w/ Slip Cover 

Acropolis  

4005-P Acropolis Patient Chair / h44.75 w27 d27.5  inside: w20.25 d17.5 ah26.5 sh19.75 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

5249P

4045-P

4035-P

4035-P

4005-P

5807-P

5807-P



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     75    

Sleep Sofas / Chairs

74     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PATIENT ROOMS

Moore 

4037-R Moore Pull-Out Sleep Loveseat Right Arm Sitting / h35 w60 d33.25  inside: w52 d21.5 ah26.25 sh20 / 78” Sleep Surface / 

1000 lb. Weight Limit 

Also Available: 4037-L Moore Pull-Out Sleep Loveseat Left Arm Sitting 

4037-R

4037-R

4037-R

Transition 

5157P-S Transition Patient Chair w/ Slipcover w/ Crumb Rail (Wall-Saver) / h43.25 w25.5 d27.5  inside: w20.75 d18.5 ah26.5 sh19.5 / 

350 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 5157P Transition Patient Chair w/ Crumb Rail (Wall-Saver)

Tuscany 

4059P Tuscany Patient Chair / h44.5 w24 d27.5  inside: w20 d18.25 ah24.5 sh18.5 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

4059P4059P

5157P-S



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     77    

Sleep Sofas / Chairs

76     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

PATIENT ROOMS

Transition

5156 Transition Fold Over Sleep Sofa w/ Storage / h34.5 w86.25 d36  inside: w79 d20.5 ah25 sh19.5 / 1500 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 5156-O Transition Fold Over Sleep Sofa w/ out Storage 

5156

Transition 

5750-WAC Transition Sleep Center w/ Wooden Arm Caps / h33.5 w79.5 d36  inside: w72 d22 ah23.5 sh18.5 

Also Available: 5750 Transition Sleep Center Fully Upholstered

5750-WAC

5750-WAC

5156



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     79    

conference / executive swivels

78     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

ADMINISTRATIVE / EXECUTIVE OFFICES

5800ST

SLEEK 

5800ST Sleek Mid-Back Swivel Tilt Chair / h35.5-38.5 w24 d22  inside: w19.5 d18.25 ah26-29 sh16.5-19.5

Also Available: 5800ST-U Sleek Mid-Back with Urethane Arm Caps

5801ST Sleek High-Back Swivel Tilt Chair / h43.5-46.5 w24 d22  inside: w19.5 d18.25 ah26-29 sh16.5-19.5

Also Available: 5801ST-U Sleek High-Back with Urethane Arm Caps

5801ST

5801ST

BLADE

5882ST-UPH Blade Swivel Tilt w/ Upholstered Arms / h39.25-42.25 w21.25 d24.5  inside: w17.75 d18.5 ah24.75-27.75 sh16.5-19.5 

5881ST Blade Swivel Tilt / h39.25-42.25 w21.25 d24.5  inside: w17.75 d18.5 ah24.75-27.75 sh16.5-19.5

Available in the following mesh back colors: Black, Colone, Mocha, Brussels, Helsinki, Napa and Gray

Also Available: 5881ST-UPH Blade Swivel Tilt w/ Upholstered Arms / 5882ST Blade Swivel Tilt

5881ST

Mesh Color: Black

5881ST

Mesh Color:Helsinki

5882ST-UPH

 



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     81    

conference / executive swivels

80     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

ADMINISTRATIVE / EXECUTIVE OFFICES

Forum 

5277ST Forum Mid-Back Swivel Tilt Chair / h40.5 w27 d26.5  inside: w18 d20 ah27.5 sh20

5278ST Forum High-Back Swivel Tilt / h46.25 w26.75 d27.5  inside: w18 d20 ah27.5 sh20.25

Sway

5862ST Sway Swivel Tilt / h43.75-46.75 w28.25 d28  inside: w18 d18 ah25-28 sh18-21

5278ST

5277ST

Caesar  

9270ST Caesar High-Back Swivel Chair / h43.5 w28 d29  inside: w20 d19 ah25 sh17

Also Available: 9268ST Caesar Mid-Back Swivel Chair / 9269ST Caesar Conference Chair

Marquis 

9171ST Marquis High-Back Open Arms w/ Tight Seat / h44 w27 d27  inside: w22 d18 ah25.5 sh17.5

9174ST Marquis Mid-Tight Back Open Wooden Arms / h38 w27 d27  inside: w22 d18 ah25.5 sh17.5

Also Available: 9170ST Marquis Mid-Tight Back Upholstered Open Arms / 9177ST Marquis High Semi Attached Back Urethane Arm

Please see our price list for full line of products

5862ST

9270ST

9171ST

9174ST



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     83    

conference / executive swivels

82     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

ADMINISTRATIVE / EXECUTIVE OFFICES

4748ST

Prominent 

4748ST Prominent Swivel Chair / h40.5 w25 d24.5  inside: w19.25 d19 ah24.5 sh18.5

Edge

1805ST-CK Edge High-Back Closed Arm Swivel Chair with Tight Seat / h47.5 w25.5 d27  inside: w20.5 d18 ah26.75 sh18.5

1807ST-EUK Edge Mid-Back Semi Attached Cushion Edge Urethane Arm / h39.5 w26.5 d26  inside: w20.5 d18 ah26.5 sh18.5

1805ST-CK

Ascari

4745ST Ascari Mid-Back Swivel Tilt Chair / h36.25-40.25 w27.5 d27  inside: w18.25 d18 ah26.5-30.5 sh18.5-22.5

4746ST Ascari High-Back Swivel Tilt Chair / h42.5-46.5 w27.5 d27  inside: w18.25 d18 ah26.5-30.5 sh18.5-22.5

Aston

4783ST Aston High-Back Swivel Tilt Chair / h46.25 w27 d26  inside: w20 d19.5 ah25-29 sh18.75-22.75

Also Available: 4782ST Aston Mid-Back Swivel Tilt Chair 

1807ST-EUK

4745ST

4746ST

4783ST



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     85    

conference / executive swivels

84     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

ADMINISTRATIVE / EXECUTIVE OFFICES

Consider

5280ST Consider Swivel Tilt Chair / h44.25 w26 d28.25  inside: w21.5 d19.25 ah25.75 sh19

Amato 

5577ST-PL Amato Swivel Tilt Chair / h43 w26.25 d31  inside: w17.75 d19.5 ah27 sh19.5

5280ST

Hamilton  

2812ST Hamilton Swivel Tilt Chair / h44 w26 d34  inside: w20.5 d20.5 ah24 sh21

Runyon

9029ST Runyon Swivel Tilt Chair / h46 w28 d37  inside: w20 d20 ah27.5 sh22

9029ST

2812ST

5280ST

5577ST-PL



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     87    

executive lounge

86     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

ADMINISTRATIVE / EXECUTIVE OFFICES

Harbinson

9761 Harbinson Chair / h37 w40 d38  inside: w20 d22 ah26 sh19

9760 Harbinson Ottoman / h16 w28 d22

Also Available: 9762 Harbinson 2-Seat Sofa  / 9763 Harbinson 3-Seat Sofa 

Ellie  

4955 Ellie Chair / h36.5 w32.25 d35  inside: w24.5 d21.5 ah27.5 sh21

4957 Ellie 3-Seat Sofa / h36 w90 d35  inside: w82.5 d20 ah27.25 sh21

9761

9760

4957

city

9840 City 3-Seat Sofa / h36 w83 d38  inside: w63 d20.5 ah24.5 sh20

Also Available: 9839 City 2-Seat Sofa

9842 City Chair / h36 w42 d36  inside: w22 d20 ah25 sh20

9841 City Ottoman / h18 w28 d21 

9840

9841

9842

4955  



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     89    

executive lounge

88     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

ADMINISTRATIVE / EXECUTIVE OFFICES

4839

5432

Luxe 

4839 Luxe Lounge Chair / h45.5 w30.75 d40.5  inside: w22.5 d22.5 ah25.25 sh20.5

Luxe II  

5432 Luxe II Chair / h42.25 w28.5 d30.5  inside: w21.75 d18.75 ah25.75 sh19.5 / 500 lb. Weight Limit 

Serpentine    

5431 Serpentine Chair / h40 w34 d32.5  inside: w29 d20.25 sh20 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 5431-2 Serpentine 2-Seat Sofa / 5431-3 Serpentine 3-Seat Sofa 

5431

Meadows 

1297 Meadows 3-Seat Sofa / h34 w78 d37  inside: w63 d22 ah24 sh21 

1296 Meadows Chair / h33 w35 d37  inside: w18 d22 ah24 sh19

1295 Meadows Ottoman / h17 w23 d21

1296 

1295

1297



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     91    

executive lounge

90     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

ADMINISTRATIVE / EXECUTIVE OFFICES

Ritz 

4251 Ritz Chair / h35 w29.5 d38  inside: w21.5 d23 ah23.25 sh19.5

Also Available: 4249 Ritz Tufted Chair / 4250 Ritz Tufted Sofa 

Studio 

4261 Studio Chair / h34 w33.75 d38.5  inside: w19 d22 ah24 sh20

Also Available: 4262 Studio 2-Seat Sofa / 4263 Studio 3-Seat Sofa

Raleigh 

8352 Raleigh Wing Chair / h43 w32 d32  inside: w20.5 d20.5 ah26 sh19

Mood  

5533-3 Mood 3-Seat Sofa / h38.5 w79.25 d39  inside: w69.5 d19 ah23.5 sh19.25 / 1500 lb. Weight Limit 

5533 Mood Lounge Chair / h41 w33 d39.25  inside: w23.5 d19.25 ah25.5 sh18.75 / 500 lb. Weight Limit

5651-3 Mood Fully Upholstered 3-Seat Sofa / h37.75 w79.25 d39  inside: w69.5 d19 ah23.75 sh19.25 / 1500 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 5533-2 Mood 2-Seat Sofa / 5651 Mood Fully Upholstered Lounge Chair

5533

5533-3

8352

5651-3

4261

4251



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     93    

executive side

92     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

ADMINISTRATIVE / EXECUTIVE OFFICES

Lauren

1263 Lauren Arm Chair / h33 w24 d25  inside: w18.5 d18.5 ah25.5 sh18 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

Lenay 

9677 Lenay Slat Back Side Chair / h35 w24.25 d24  inside: w17.5 d18.5 ah27.25 sh18.75 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

Also Available: 9678 Lenay Upholstered Back Side Chair / 10032 Lenay Slat Back Stacking Arm Chair / 

10033 Lenay Upholstered Back Stacking Arm Chair

Captain’s

1801 Captain’s Chair / h30 w27 d24  inside: w20.5 d19.5 ah26 sh18.5

Also Available: 1801C Captain’s w/ Casters 

Georgetown  

8314 Georgetown Buttoned Chair / h36 w26 d27  inside: w21 d17.5 ah26.5 sh17.5

9041 Georgetown Chair / h36 w26 d27  inside: w21 d17 ah26.5 sh18.5

1801

8314

9041

1263

9677

1263



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     95    

executive side

94     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

ADMINISTRATIVE / EXECUTIVE OFFICES

Sovereign

9145 Sovereign Slat Back Chair / h35 w23 d25  inside: w20 d18 ah25.5 sh18.5 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

9146 Sovereign Upholstered Back Chair / h35 w23 d25  inside: w20 d18 ah25.5 sh18.5  / 350 lb. Weight Limit

Truffle 

9125 Truffle Upholstered Back Side Chair / h34 w23 d25  inside: w17.5 d18 ah25 sh18 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

9126 Truffle Fiddle Back Side Chair / h34 w23 d25  inside: w17.5 d18 ah25 sh18 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

Pratt

5457 The Pratt Institute Chair / h32.25 w23.25 d23.75  inside: w20.25 d18 ah26 sh19 / 350 lb. Weight Limit

5457

5457

9145

9146

9125

9126

5457



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     97    

TABLES

96     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

ADMINISTRATIVE / EXECUTIVE OFFICES

Ark

ARK422516 Ark Table / w42 d25 h16

Also Available: ARK222221 Ark Square Table / ARK2321 Ark Round Table / ARK3016 Ark Round Table

Aspect 

ASR03616 Aspect Round Table / 36 Diameter h16

ASR542016 Aspect Rectangle Table / w54 d20 h16

Also Available: ASR02221 Aspect Round Table Wood Top w/ Glass Shelf 

ASR542016

ARK422516

ARK422516

ASR03616

Interval 

IR361816 Interval Rectangle Table / w36 d18 h16 

IO361816 Interval Oval Table / w36 d18 h16

IRO3616 Interval Round Table / 36 Diameter h16

Also Available: IS363616 Interval Square Table / IS222221 Interval Square Table

IR361816

IRO3616

IO361816



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     99    

TABLES

98     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

ADMINISTRATIVE / EXECUTIVE OFFICES

Fusion 

FUR422016 Fusion Rectangle Table / w42 d20 h16 

FUS202021 Fusion Square Table / w20 d20 h21

FUO4216 Fusion Round Coffee Table / Diameter 42 h16

FUO2221 Fusion Round End Table / Diameter 22 h21

FUO4216

FUS202021

FUR422016

FUO2221
Flexx 

FLX562216C Flexx Cocktail Table / w56 d22 h16  Maple Top 

FLX2426SC / FLX2426SP Flexx Storage Lamp Table / 24 Diameter h26 

FLX2424C Flexx Lamp Table / 24 Diameter h24 

Also Available: FLX40164C / FLC40164P Flexx 4 Piece Cocktail Table / FLX4016C / FLX4016P Flexx 1 Piece Cocktail Table 

FLX1824C / FLX1824P Flexx Drum Table / Available with Chrome (C) or Powder Coated (P) Finish

Contact Customer Service for more information

FLX2426SC

FLX562216C

FLX2424C



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     101    

TABLES

100     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

ADMINISTRATIVE / EXECUTIVE OFFICES

Octave 

OCT402216 Octave Table / w40 d22 h16

OCT222221 Octave Table / w22 d22 h21

Also Available: OCT363616 Octave Table / OCT2221 Octave Table / OCT3616 Octave Table / Available: Maple top or Corian top

OCT402216 

OCT402216 

OCT222221 

Axcess 

AX202018 Axcess Table / w20 d20 h18

AX424218 Axcess Table / w42 d42 h18

Greet 

GRE202021 Greet Table / w20 d21 h21

GRE363616 Greet Table / w36 d36 h16

GRE202021

AX424218

AX202018

GRE363616



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     103    

TABLES

102     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

ADMINISTRATIVE / EXECUTIVE OFFICES

Stand 

SDT2021 Stand Table Round / 20 Diameter h21 

SDT3021 Stand Table Round / 30 Diameter h21

Also Available: SDT202021 Stand Table / SDT3616 Stand Table / SDT4216 Stand Table / SDT4816 Stand Table / 

Stand Table SDT361816 / Stand Table SDT412816

Tangent

TAN2222 Tangent End Table / 22 Diameter h22

SDT3021

TAN2222

SDT2021

Restore 

RST484816 Restore Table / w48 d48 h16

RST2118 Restore Table / w21.5 d18 h10.5

Also Available: RST2534 Restore Table / RST2120 Restore Table / RST202020 Restore Table / RST363616 Restore Table

RST2118

RST484816

 ELECTRICAL OUTLETS DETAIL



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     105    

TABLES

104     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

ADMINISTRATIVE / EXECUTIVE OFFICES

MR03616

MR422016

MD421729

Mystique 

MR422016 Mystique Rectangle Table / w42 d20 h16

MD421729 Mystique Demilune Table / w42 d17 h29

MRO3616 Mystique Round Table / 36 Diameter h16

Also Available: MRO1621 Mystique Table / MRO1629 Mystique Table / MRO2416 Mystique Table / MRO2421 Mystique Table /

MRO3621 Mystique Table / MR322016 Mystique Table / MD541829 Mystique Table

Contact Customer Service for other available sizes and options. 

Arabesque 

AS252521 Arabesque Table / w25 d25 h21

AR02421 Arabesque Table / 24 Diameter h21  

AD421729 Arabesque Table / w42 d17 h29 

 

AD421729

AR02421

 AS252521



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     107    

TABLES

106     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

ADMINISTRATIVE / EXECUTIVE OFFICES

Ellora

ES252521 Ellora Square End Table / w25 d25 h21

ER322016 Ellora Rectangle Cocktail Table / w32 d20 h16

ED421729 Ellora Demilune Console Table / w42 d17 h29

Contact customer service for other available sizes and options.

ED421729

ES252521

ER322016

Flare 

FLR222221 Flare Table / w22 d22 h21

FLR361816 Flare Table / w36 d18 h16

FLR532016 Flare Table / w53 d20 h16

FLR532016

FLR361816

FLR222221 



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     109    

TABLES

108     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

ADMINISTRATIVE / EXECUTIVE OFFICES

Sonnet 

SR322016 Sonnet Rectangle Table / w32 d20 h16

SS141429 Sonnet Square Table / w14 d14 h29

SD421729 Sonnet Demilune Table / w42 d17 h29

Also Available: SR422016 Sonnet Table / SD541829 Sonnet Table / SS181821 Sonnet Table / SS181829 Sonnet Table /

SS252521 Sonnet Table / SS323216 Sonnet Table

Contact Customer Service for other available sizes and options.

SD421729

SR322016

SS141429

Diego 

DIR02422 Diego Round Table / 24 Diameter h22

DIS363616 Diego Square Table / w36 d36 h16

DI90248G Diego Gang Table / 90˚ d24 h8 

DIR018128 Diego Half Round Table w/ 1 Leg / w18 d12 h8

Also Available: DIS242422 Diego Square Table / DI18188G Diego Straight Gang Table / DI24188G Diego Straight Gang Table

DIR244816 Diego Rectangle Table / DIR03616 Diego Round Table

DIS363616

DIRO2422

DI90248G

DIR018128



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     111    

CW LIVING

110     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

ASSISTED LIVING

Cabot Wrenn Living focuses on senior living environments and bridges 

the gap between healthcare and hospitality furniture. This collection 

evolved as the evident need arose for chairs that not only possessed 

comfort, quality and function but also met the style and design taste 

of today’s senior. Each dimension was carefully studied with the key 

demographic and their ultimate experience of comfort in mind.

The collection infuses uncompromising style into the lobby, dining room, 

and apartment to create fresh, welcoming interiors. Embracing the need 

for beautiful designs that serve our senior, Cabot Wrenn Living provides 

peace of mind for their comfort and elegance for their surroundings.

Johanna     

5853 Johanna Chair / h38 w28.75 d31.75  inside: w20.5 d18.75 ah26.25 sh20.5

Lorraine 

5855 Lorraine Chair / h40.25 w22.5 d20  inside: w19.5 d16.25 ah26.5 sh19

5853

5853

5855

5855

5855

5853



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     113    

CW LIVING

112     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

ASSISTED LIVING

Morgan     

5748 Morgan Lounge Chair / h38 w28.75 d31.75  inside: w20.5 d18.75 ah26.25 sh20.5

Randall     

5815 Randall Lounge Chair / h36 w32.5 d31.75  inside: w19.25 d19.75 ah28 sh21.25

5748

5748

5748

5815

5815

5815



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     115    

CW LIVING

114     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

ASSISTED LIVING

Stella     

5854 Stella Chair / h40.25 w22.25 d22.5  inside: w19.5 d16.25 ah27 sh19

Sylvia     

5814 Sylvia Chair / h40 w30 d33  inside: w18.5 d20 ah28 sh20.5

5814

5814

5814

5854

5854

5854



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     117    

index

116     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

Index

NUMERICAL INDEX

1246
Brandon  
Lounge Chair  
P35

1246-CR
Brandon Lounge  
Chair w/ Crumb Rail 
P35

1248
Brandon  
3-Seat Sofa  
P35

1252
Kennet  
Lounge Chair  
P36

1254
Kennet 
3-Seat Sofa  
P36

1263
Lauren Arm Chair 
P93

1295
Meadows Ottoman  
P88

1296
Meadows Chair 
P88

 

1297
Meadows  
3-Seat Sofa  
P88

1801
Captain’s Chair 
P92

1805ST-CK
Edge High-Back  
Closed Arm Swivel 
Chair w/ Tight Seat 
P82

1807ST-EUK  
Edge Mid-Back Semi 
Attached Cushion  
Edge Urethane Arm 
P82 

2812ST
Hamilton  
Swivel Tilt Chair 
P85

4002
Lumos Bench 
P24

4004
Presence Classic 
Mobile Lounge Chair 
P37

4005
Acropolis Side Chair 
P53

4005CBC
Acropolis Chair/
Bariatric/Chair
P54

4005CCB
Acropolis Chair/
Chair/Bariatric
P54

4005CCC
Acropolis Chair/
Chair/Chair
P54

4005-B
Acropolis  
Bariatric Chair 
P60

4005-P
Acropolis  
Patient Chair  
P72

4007
Lumos 
Armless Bench  
P24

4032
Fusion Lounge Chair 
Fully Upholstered 
P12

4035
Lisbon Side Chair 
P53

4035-B
Lisbon
Bariatric Chair 
P62 

4035-P
Lisbon 
Patient Chair 
P73

4035BCC
Lisbon Bariatric/ 
Chair/Chair 
P57

4035CBC
Lisbon Chair/ 
Bariatric/Chair 
P57

4035CCC
Lisbon Chair/ 
Chair/Chair  
P57

4037-R
Moore Pull-Out
Sleep Loveseat 
Right Arm Sitting
P75

4045
Fusion  
Side Chair 
P43

4045-B
Fusion Bariatric  
Side Chair 
P63

4059P
Tuscany 
Patient Chair  
P74

4060
Tuscany Open  
Arm Slat Back  
Lounge Chair
P20

4061
Tuscany Lounge  
Closed Back 
P20

4061-3
Tuscany  
3-Seat Sofa  
P20

4062
Tuscany  
Lounge Chair  
P21

4064
Tuscany  
3-Seat Sofa  
P21

4157
Inspire 
Lounge Chair 
P26

4159
Inspire  
3-Seat Sofa 
P26

4045-P
Fusion  
Patient Chair  
P73

4045BCC
Fusion Bariatric/
Chair/Chair 
P56

4045CBC
Fusion Chair/
Bariatric/Chair 
P56

4045CCC
Fusion Chair/
Chair/Chair  
P56

4045T
Fusion 
Therapeutic Chair 
P63

4046
Tour Mobile 
Lounge Chair 
P38

4048
Fusion Lounge Chair 
w/ Wood Arm Caps 
P13

4048-CR
Fusion Lounge  
w/ Crumb Rail
P13

 

4048-S
Fusion Reduced Size 
w/ Wooden Arm Caps 
Tight Back 
P13

4049
Fusion 2-Seat Sofa 
w/ Wood Arm Caps 
P13

4058
Tuscany Slat Back
Side Chair 
P47

4059
Tuscany Open Arm 
Upholstered Back  
Side Chair 
P47

4059-B
Tuscany
Bariatric Chair 
P61

 

4059BCC
Tuscany Tandem 
Bariatric/Chair/Chair 
P59

4059CBC
Tuscany Tandem 
Chair/Bariatric/Chair 
P59

4059CCC
Tuscany Tandem  
Chair/Chair/Chair 
P59

4251
Ritz Chair 
P91

4261
Studio Chair 
P91

4745ST
Ascari Mid-Back 
Swivel Tilt Chair 
P83

4746ST
Ascari High-Back 
Swivel Tilt Chair 
P83

4748ST
Prominent 
Swivel Chair 
P82

4749
Emerge 
Lounge Chair 
P18

4749-2
Emerge 
2-Seat Sofa 
P18

4749-3
Emerge 
3-Seat Sofa 
P18



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     119    

index

118     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

Index

4752
Transition 
Lounge Chair 
P14

4783ST
Aston High-Back 
Swivel Tilt Chair
P83

4839
Luxe 
Lounge Chair 
P89

4912
Transition 
Open Arm Chair 
P14

4912-2
Transition Open  
Arm 2-Seat Sofa 
P14

4913
Flare Chair 
P25

4913-2
Flare 2-Seat Sofa 
P25

4913-O
Flare Bench 
P25

5277ST
Forum Mid-Back 
Swivel Tilt Chair 
P80

5278ST
Forum High-Back 
Swivel Tilt Chair
P80

5280ST
Consider  
Swivel Tilt Chair 
P84

5308
Diego Lounge 
P4

5308-2
Diego 2-Seat Sofa 
P4

5308-3
Diego 3-Seat Sofa 
P4

5308-O
Diego Ottoman 
P4

5423
Achieve Ottoman 
P41

4955
Ellie Chair 
P87

4957
Ellie 
3-Seat Sofa 
P87

5156
Transition 
Fold Over Sleep 
Sofa w/ Storage 
P76

5157
Transition Side Chair 
w/ Crumb Rail
P48

 

5157-O
Transition Ottoman 
P70

5157-RK
Transition Rocker 
w/ Crumb Rail 
P70

5157-B
Transition Bariatric 
Chair w/ Crumb Rail 
P62

5157BCC
Transition 
Bariatric/Chair/Chair 
w/ Crumb Rail 
P58

5423-L
Achieve 
Large Ottoman 
P41

5424
Resolve 
Ottoman 
P40

5424-L
Resolve
Large Ottoman 
P40

5424-R
Resolve
Rectangle Ottoman 
P40

5425-W
Engage Small 
Ottoman w/  
Wooden Top 
P41

5426
Link Chair 
P30

5426-CT
Link 
Center Table 
P30

5431
Serpentine Chair 
P22, P89

5157CBC
Transition 
Chair/Bariatric/Chair 
w/ Crumb Rail 
P58

5157CCC
Transition 
Chair/Chair/Chair 
w/ Crumb Rail 
P58

5157P-S
Transition Patient 
Chair w/ Slipcover 
w/ Crumb Rail 
(Wall-Saver) 
P74

5249-S
Associate Side Chair 
P49

5249-B
Associate Bariatric 
Chair (Wall-Saver) 
P61

5249CCC
Associate Tandem
Chair/Chair/Chair 
P55

5249P
Associate Patient  
Chair (Wall-Saver) 
P72

5262
Ascari Bench 
P39

5431-3
Serpentine 
3-Seat Sofa 
P22

5432
Luxe II Chair 
P9, P89

5432-3
Luxe II  
3-Seat Sofa 
P9

5433
Fusion Open Arm  
Chair Tight Back 
P12

5433-2
Fusion Open Arm 
2-Seat Sofa 
Tight Back 
P12

5437
Charleston Chair 
P16

5437-2
Charleston 
2-Seat Sofa 
P16

5437-3
Charleston 
3-Seat Sofa 
P16

5263
Ascari Bench 
P39

5271
Associate  
Lounge w/ 
Upholstered Arms 
P15

5271-2
Associate
2-Seat Sofa w/ 
Upholstered Arms 
P15

5272
Associate Lounge w/ 
Wooden Arm Caps 
P15

5272-3
Associate 3-Seat  
Sofa w/ Wooden  
Arm Caps 
P15

5275-R
Transition Push  
Back Recliner  
P64

5275-R-U
Transition Push 
Back Recliner w/  
Urethane Arm Caps 
P64

5275-R-WAC
Transition Push 
Back Recliner w/ 
Wooden Arm Caps 
P64

5438
Transition Glider 
P71

5453
The Diego Gang 
Armless Chair 
Tight Seat 
P7

5454
Diego Wooden 
Arm Chair 
P6

5454-3
Diego 3-Seat Sofa 
P6

5455
Diego Chair 
w/ Oval Arms 
P5

5455-2
Diego 2-Seat Sofa  
w/ Oval Arms 
P5

5456
The Diego Gang  
Chair Tight Back 
P7

5457
The Pratt 
Institute Chair 
P94



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     121    

index

120     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

Index

5513
Flare Guest Chair 
P48

5514-R
Charleston 
Recliner 
P67

5515-R-U
Kellan Recliner w/ 
Urethane Arm Caps 
P66

5517
Link Lounge Chair 
P31

5517-3
Link 3-Seat Sofa 
P31

5518
Maxx Lounge Chair 
P11

5518-2
Maxx 2-Seat Sofa 
P11

5525
Ascend Lounge 
P10

5757-C
Restore 
Corner Unit
P27

5761
Ark Side Chair
P44

5761-B
Ark Bariatric Chair
P60

5762
Tangent Metal  
Side Chair 
P46

5763
Sage Bench 
P19

5800ST
Sleek Mid-Back
Swivel Tilt Chair 
P78 

5801ST
Sleek High-Back
Swivel Tilt Chair 
P78 

5802
Roxanne Lounge  
Chair Fully  
Upholstered 
P2

5525-2
Ascend 2-Seat Sofa 
P10

5527
Fusion Rocker 
P71

5533
Mood Lounge Chair 
P8, P90

5533-3
Mood 3-Seat Sofa  
P8, P90 

5577ST-PL
Amato 
Swivel Tilt Chair 
P84

5651-3
Mood Fully 
Upholstered 
3-Seat Sofa 
P90

5673
Fluent  
Mid-Back Rocker 
P68

5674
Fluent
High-Back Rocker 
P68

5802-3
Roxanne 3-Seat Sofa 
Fully Upholstered 
P2

5802-W
Roxanne Lounge Chair 
w/ Wooden Back 
P2

5804
Linear Square  
Frame Chair 
P45

5806
Roxy Lounge Chair 
P3

5807
Vivienne Side Chair 
P42

5807-P
Vivienne  
Patient Chair 
P72

5811
Linear Chair 
(Wall Saver)
P45

5811-T
Linear  
Therapeutic Chair 
P63 

5674-P
Fluent 
Patient Rocker 
P69

5677-R
Provide Recliner 
P65

5679-G
Fluent Glider 
P69

5680
Fluent Bench 
P32

5681
Fluent Lounge Chair 
P32

5742
Sage Lounge Chair 
P19

5742-2
Sage 2-Seat Sofa 
P19

5748
Morgan Lounge Chair 
P112

5814
Sylvia Chair 
P115

5815
Randall Lounge Chair 
P113

5853
Johanna Chair 
P110

5854
Stella Chair 
P114

5855
Lorraine Chair 
P111

5862ST
Sway Swivel Tilt
P80

5881ST
Blade Swivel Tilt
P79 

5882ST-UPH
Blade Swivel Tilt w/
Upholstered Arms
P79 

5750-WAC
Transition Sleep 
Center w/ Wooden 
Arm Caps 
P77

5751
Sway Chair 
P17

5751-3
Sway 3-Seat Sofa 
P17

5752
Rise Lounge Chair 
P23

5753
Rise Open Arm  
Side Chair 
P50

5754
Rise Closed Arm  
Side Chair 
P50

5756-3
Restore 
3-Seat Sofa 
P27

5757
Restore Chair 
P27

8314
Georgetown 
Buttoned Chair 
P92

8352
Raleigh Wing Chair 
P91

9029ST
Runyon 
Swivel Tilt Chair 
P85

9041
Georgetown Chair  
P92

9125
Truffle Upholstered 
Back Side Chair 
P51, P95

9126
Truffle Fiddle 
Back Side Chair 
P51, P95

9145
Sovereign Slat 
Back Chair 
P95

9146
Sovereign Upholstered 
Back Chair 
P95



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     123    

index

122     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

Index

9148
Echelon Open Arm 
Side Chair 
P52

9148-B
Echelon 
Bariatric Chair 
P60

9171ST
Marquis High-Back
Open Arm w/ 
Tight Seat 
P81

9174ST
Marquis Mid-Back
Attached Back 
Urethane Arm 
P81 

9270ST
Caesar High-Back
Swivel Chair 
P81

9575
Lisbon Chair 
P28

9575TAR
Lisbon Lounge  
Chair w/ Right  
Arm Tablet 
P28

9577
Lisbon 
3-Seat Sofa 
P28

DIS363616
Diego Square Table 
P109

ED421729
Ellora Demilune 
Console Table 
P107

ER322016
Ellora Rectangle 
Cocktail Table 
P107

ES252521
Ellora Square 
End Table 
P107

FLR222221
Flare Table 
P106

FLR361816
Flare Table 
P106

FLR532016
Flare Table 
P106

FLX2424C
Flexx Lamp Table
P99

9578
Acropolis 
Lounge Chair 
P34

9580
Acropolis 
3-Seat Sofa 
P34

 
9581
Libris Lounge Chair 
P29

9583
Libris 3-Seat Sofa 
P29

9584
Carinthia 
Lounge Chair 
P33

9585
Carinthia 
2-Seat Sofa 
P33

9586
Carinthia 
3-Seat Sofa 
P33

9677
Lenay Slat Back 
Side Chair 
P93

FLX2426SC
Flexx Storage 
Lamp Table 
P99

FLX562216C
Flexx 
Cocktail Table 
P99

FUO2221
Fusion Round 
End Table 
P98

FUO4216
Fusion Round 
Coffee Table 
P98

               

FUR422016
Fusion 
Rectangle Table 
P98

FUS202021
Fusion 
Square Table 
P98

GRE202021
Greet Table 
P100

GRE363616
Greet Table 
P100

9760
Harbinson Ottoman 
P87

9761
Harbinson Chair 
P87

 

9840
City Sofa 
P86

9841
City Ottoman 
P86

9842
City Chair 
P86

AD421729
Arabesque Table 
P105

AR02421
Arabesque Table 
P105

ARK422516
Ark Table 
P96

IO361816
Interval 
Oval Table 
P97

IR361816
Interval 
Rectangle Table 
P97

IRO3616
Interval
Round Table 
P97

MD421729
Mystique 
Demilune Table 
P104

MR422016
Mystique 
Rectangle Table 
P104

MRO3616
Mystique 
Round Table 
P104

OCT222221
Octave Table 
P101

OCT402216
Octave Table 
P101

a

a

AS252521
Arabesque Table 
P105

ASR03616
Aspect 
Round Table 
P96

ASR542016
Aspect 
Rectangle Table 
P96

AX202018
Axcess Table 
P100

AX424218
Axcess Table 
P100

DI90248G
Diego Gang Table 
P109

DIR018128
Diego Half Round 
Table w/ 1 Leg 
P109

DIR02422
Diego Round Table 
P109

RST2118
Restore Table 
P102

RST484816
Restore Table 
P102

SD421729
Sonnet 
Demilune Table 
P108

SDT2021
Stand Table Round 
P103

SDT3021
Stand Table Round 
P103

SR322016
Sonnet  
Rectangle Table 
P108

SS141429
Sonnet Square Table 
P108

TAN2222
Tangent End Table 
P103



 WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM     125    

index

124     WWW.cabotwrennCARE.COM  

Index

Alphabetical Index

A

Achieve                                      P41

Acropolis               P34, P53, 54, P60, P72

Amato P84

Arabesque                                                             P105

Ark                                      P44, P60, P96

Ascari                                                 P39, P83

Ascend P10

Aspect                                                                       P96

Associate                 P15, P49, P55 

		           P61, P72

Aston                                      P83

Axcess P100

B

Blade                                     P79

Brandon                                      P35

C

Caesar                                      P81

Captain’s                                                 P92

Carinthia P33

Charleston                                             P16, P67 

City                                                                       P86

Consider                                                                       P84

D

Diego                                  P4, P5, P6, P109

Diego Gang                                                                       P7

E

Echelon                                      P52, P60

Edge                                                 P82

Ellie P87

Ellora                                                                       P107

Emerge P18

Engage P41

F

Flare                                                    P25, P48, P106

Flexx P99

Fluent                                                   P32, P68, P69

Forum                                      P80

Fusion           P12, P13, P43, P56

	         P63, P71, P73, P98

G

Georgetown                                      P92

Greet                                                 P100

H

Hamilton                                      P85

Harbinson                                                 P87

I

Inspire                                      P26

Interval                                                 P97

J

Johanna                                      P110

K

Kellan                                      P66

Kennet                                                 P36

L

Lauren                                      P93

Lenay                                                 P93

Libris P29

Linear                                                                     P45, P63

Link                                                                       P30, P31

Lisbon     P28, P53, P57, P62, P73

Lorraine                                                 P111

Lumos P24

Luxe 	           P89

Luxe II                                                                       P9, P89

M

Marquis                                      P81

Maxx                                                 P11

Meadows P88

Mood                                                                       P8, P90

Moore                                                                       P75

Morgan                                                                       P112

Mystique P104

O

Octave                                      P101

P

Pratt                                      P94

Presence                                     P37

Prominent P82

Provide                                                                       P65

R

Raleigh                                      P91

Randall                                                 P113

Resolve P40

Restore                                                         P27, P102

Rise                                                                       P23, P50

Ritz                                      P91

Roxanne                                                 P2

Roxy P3

Runyon                                                                       P85

S

Sage                                      P19

Serpentine                                                P22, P89

Sleek                                                 P78

Sonnet P108

Sovereign                                                                       P95

Stand P103

Stella                                      P114

Studio                                                 P91

Sway                      P17, p80

Sylvia                                                                       P115

T

Tangent                                      P46, P103

Tour                                                 P38

Transition        P14, P48, P58, P62

                       P64, P70, P71, P74, P76, P77

Truffle                                                               P51, P95

Tuscany                           P20, P21, P47, P59

                                                            P61, P74 

V

Vivienne                                      P42, P72



P.O. Box 1767, Hickory, NC 28603   |   828.495.4607   |   www.cabotwrenncare.com  


